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2019 Kansas Senior Games - 9/15/2019

Hummer Park

Results
W50 50 Meter Dash W55 100 Meter Dash
Finals Finals
1 Wallace, Jennifer W54 Kansas City 14.56 1 Jones, Mary W56 Lawrence 17.29
W55 50 Meter Dash W60 100 Meter Dash
Finals Finals
1 Jones, Mary W56 Lawrence 8.81 1 Deitrich, Evie W60 Holton 18.77
‘W80 50 Meter Dash M50 100 Meter Dash
Finals Finals
1 Lane, Char W80 Topeka 11.35 1 Martin, Bryan MS53  Wichita 13.81
MS50 50 Meter Dash MSS5 100 Meter Dash
Finals Finals
1 Martin, Bryan M53  Wichita 7.45 1 Boda, Francois M55 Midwest City 12.62
2 Siriano, Scott MS53 Dillon 8.02 2 Hageman, Jeff M55 Omaha 12.89
3 Eksi, Hakan M50 Overland Par 8.26 3 Longstreet, David M59 Blue Springs 14.66
4  Haefele, Max M55 Roeland Park 15.54
MSS 50 Meter Dash 5 Clevenger, Jim M57 Liberty 15.68
Finals
1 Hageman, Jeff M55 Omaha 7.14 M60 100 Meter Dash
2 Haefele, Max M55 Roeland Park 8.30 Finals
1 Beattie, Rick M62 Lawrence 14.76
Z:zgljo Meter Dash 2 Locker, John M64 Ludlow 14.94
| Beattie, Rick M62 Lawrence 7.95 3 Stover, Lynn M60  Colby 15.18
4 Knoll, Kent M63 Moscow 15.87
M65 50 Meter Dash 5 Sowell, Lei M61 Topeka 29.19
Finals
1 Kelly, Jack M69  Sulphur 7.88 M65 100 Meter Dash
2 Seger, Lyle M65 Lawrence 8.70 Finals _
3 Reynolds, Darryl M65 Tipton 1038 1 Linder, Dwight M67 Topeka 15.11
2 Kelly, Jack M69  Sulphur 15.23
M70 50 Meter Dash 3 Webb, Dennis M67 Wichita 15.39
Finals 4 Seger, Lyle M65 Lawrence 17.04
1 Klemann, Bobby M72 Pataskala 7.95 5 Reynolds, Darryl M65  Tipton 19.74
2 Staton, Larry M70 Bel Aire 7.96 6  Davis, Mark M68 Kansas City 52.11
3 Talavera, Rich M73 Prairie Vill 9.04
4  Bieberly, John M73 Manhattan 9.68 NVO 100 Meter Dash
5 Turner, Ron M73 Augusta 10.65 Finals
6 Hightower, Larry M71 Kansas City 1221 1 Klemann, Bobby M72 Pataslfala 15.33
2 Staton, Larry M70 Bel Aire 15.40
M75 50 Meter Dash 3 Crim, Allen M71 Hollister 16.88
Finals 4 Talavera, Rich M?73 Prairie Vill 17.26
1 Shepherd, Chuck M75 Bonner Sprin 8.58 5 Bieberly, John M73 Manhattan 18.41
2 Snook, James M77 Overland Par 10.23 6  Ripp, Marvin M70 Middleton 19.13
3 Tippin, Douglas M79 Manhattan 11.65 7  Turner, Ron M73 Augusta 20.44
4 Schock, David M77 Holton 11.65 8  Hightower, Larry M71 Kansas City 23.77
MS80 50 Meter Dash M?75 100 Meter Dash
Finals Finals
1 Bingesser, Jon MS80 Beloit 9.65 1 Shepherd, Chuck M75 Bonner Sprin 16.23
W50 100 Meter Dash 2 Snook, Jame§ M77 Overland Par 19.21
Finals 3 Sf:ho.ck, David M77 Holton 23.04
1 Wallace, Jennifer W54 Kansas City 22.38 4 Tippin, Douglas M79 Manhattan 24.92
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Hummer Park

Results
M90+ 100 Meter Dash M55 400 Meter Dash
Finals Finals
1 Zook, Don M90 Wichita 37.36 1 Boda, Francois M55 Midwest City 57.36
2 Haefele, M M55 Roeland Park 1:16.30
W50 200 Meter Dash aciele, Max ocland at
Finals M60 400 Meter Dash
1 Wallace, Jennifer W54 Kansas City 52.74 Finals
1  Beattie, Rick M62 Lawrence 1:09.80
MSO 200 Meter Dash 2 Power, Tim M61 Leawood 1:17.45
Finals
1 Siriano, Scott M53 Dillon 36.09 M65 400 Meter Dash
Finals
M55 200 Meter Dash
F_Ssl 00 Meter Das | Linder, Dwight M67 Topeka 1:12.44
inals .
2 Hughey, Rick M69 L d 1:20.62
| Boda, Francois M55 Midwest City 25.76 ughey, e eawoo

2 Hageman, Jeff M55 Omaha 26.10 M70 400 Meter Dash

3 Haefele, Max M55 Roeland Park 31.94 Finals

4 Clevenger, Jim M57 Liberty 34.08 1 Staton, Larry M70 Bel Aire 1:19.71

2 Crim, All M71 Hollist 1:19.74
M60 200 Meter Dash i, AT o
Finals M75 400 Meter Dash

1 Beattie, Rick M62 Lawrence 30.63 Finals

2 Locker, John M64 Ludlow 32.50 1 Schock, David M77 Holton 1:59.11

3 Knoll, Kent M63 Moscow 32.64

M50 800 Meter Run
M65 200 Meter Dash Finals
Finals 1 Siriano, Scott M53 Dillon 2:18.24
1 Linder, Dwight M67 Topeka 32.08 2 Garay, Leonardo MS51 Kansas City 2:48.76
2 Kelly, Jack M69  Sulphur 3242
M60 800 Meter Run
3 boehr, douglas M66 Topeka 35.20 Final u
. inals
4 R 1ds, D 1 M Tipt .
eynolds, Darry 65 Tipton 5085 1 McDermott, Randy M61 Kansas City 2:47.55
M70 200 Meter Dash 2 Baldwin, Chris M60 Independence 2:55.23
Finals 3 Power, Tim M61 Leawood 3:13.41
1  Staton, La M70 Bel Aire 32.19
i M70 800 Meter Run
M75 200 Meter Dash Finals
Finals 1 Wigger, Tim M71 Shawnee Miss 2:46.83
1 Shepherd, Chuck M75 Bonner Sprin 35.56 M75 800 Meter R
2 Schock, David M77 Holton 50.45 Fint eter Bun
. inals
Tippin, Dougl M Manh .

3 Tippin, Douglas 79 Manhattan 5333 I Schock, David M77 Holton 4:57.85
M90+ 200 Meter Dash 2 Green, Vernon M78 Mulvane 5:06.59
Finals

1 Zook, Don M90 Wichita 1:15.89 MS0 1500 Meter Run

Finals
M50 400 Meter Dash 1 Garay, Leonardo M51 Kansas City 6:15.45
Finals 2 harvey, kevin M53 Phoenix 6:22.02
1 Dunnaway, Troy M50 Eudora 58.71
M60 1 Meter R
2 Garay, Leonardo M51 Kansas City 1:09.78 F'601 500 Meter Run
. inals
i EkSl’ Ha]l(kar? ng F())}:/erla.nd Par :;2? 1 McDermott, Randy M61 Kansas City 5:48.62
arvey, kevin oenix o 2 Power, Tim M61 Leawood 6:21.17
W50 400 Meter Dash
X M70 1500 Meter Run
Finals Finals
1 11 if¢ 4 K it 1:57.91
Wallace, Jennifer Ws ansas City 379 1 Wigger, Tim M71 Shawnee Miss 5:47.94
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Results
M?75 1500 Meter Run M50 Long Jump
Finals Finals
1 Schock, David M77 Holton 9:34.28 1 Eksi, Hakan M50 Overland Par 11-10.00
2 Green, Vernon M78 Mulvane 9:58.83
M50 Long Jump Standing
M50 High Jump Finals
Finals 1 Eksi, Hakan M50 Overland Par 7-06.50
1 Dunnaway, Tro M50 Eudora 5-00.00
Y, oY MS5S5 Long Jump
MSS5 High Jump Finals
Finals 1 Sorenson, Wade M57 Kirksville 13-01.50
1 Sorenson, Wade M57 Kirksville 5-01.00 2 Longstreet, David M59 Blue Springs 12-05.00
2 Smith, Terry M59 Kansas City 4-04.00 3 Haefele, Max M55 Roeland Park 11-06.50
. 4 Smith, Terry M59 Kansas City 10-07.00
M65 High Jump
Finals MS5S5 Long Jump Standing
1 Pirch, Garry M65 Summersville J4-10.00 Finals
1 Brandt, David M65 Sprague J4-10.00 1 Thurman, Tony M55 Overland Par 8-06.00
3 Webb, Dennis M67 Wichita 4-04.00 2 Sorenson, Wade M57 Kirksville 7-09.00
4 Reynolds, Darryl M65 Tipton 3-04.00 3 Hageman, Jeft M55 Omaha 7-06.00
4  Longstreet, David M59 Blue Springs 7-04.00
M70 High
F,ml igh Jump 5 Smith, Terry M59 Kansas City 6-09.50
inals .
6 Roby,D M59 S Fall 6-05.00
1 Tilton, Frank M73 Springfield 4-04.00 0by, Loug roux Fatls
2 Crim, Allen M71 Hollister 4-00.00 M60 Long Jump
. Finals
rﬁlﬂ'gh Jump I Locker, John M64 Ludlow 14-01.00
inals .
2  McD R M61 K 12-04.
| Shepherd, Chuck M75 Bonner Sprin 3-08.00 ) GC temlc"t:’ Randy M22 Gansas City ;]2 34 28
I Meyer, Alex M78  Scribner 3-08.00 ustus, Latvin eneseo et
M60 L J Standi
MS55 Pole Vault 100 Long Jump Standing
Finals Finals
1 Lock hi Mé64 Ludl -11.50
| Smith, Terry M59 Kansas City 18-00.00 ocker, John udiow 7
1 Sorenson, Wade M57 Kirksville J8-00.00 M65 Long Jump
Finals
rmlp"le Vault I Webb, Dennis M67 Wichita 13-09.50
inals . L
2 Lent, Ch M66 Wichit: 13-02.50
1 Olson, Randall M72 Nebraska Cit 7-00.00 e, TS e
3 Pirch, Garry M65 Summersville 12-06.50
W50 Long Jump Standing 3 Brandt, David M65 Sprague 12-06.50
Finals 5 Linder, Dwight M67 Topeka 11-06.00
1 Wallace, Jennifer W54 Kansas City 4-03.00 6  Robinson, Carlton M66 Overland Par 10-04.50
7 R 1ds, Darryl M65  Tipt 8-07.00
‘W50 Long Jump eynoies, Larty tpron
Finals M65 Long Jump Standing
1 Wallace, Jennifer W54 Kansas City 6-00.50 Finals
1 Brandt, David M65 S 8-00.00
W60 Long Jump Standing 'ran ’ a‘,” prague
Final 2 Linder, Dwight M67 Topeka 7-04.00
inals . .
1 Locker, Marj W61 Ludlow 5-05.00 i 2“‘“’:’ Gazy . ﬁgz i“mfnm“lle 2"(1);‘(5)3
2 Nyberg, Sue W60 Wichita 5-04.50 ardner, fevin ansing e
5 Reynolds, Darryl M65  Tipton 6-08.00
W60 Long Jump 6  Lent, Chris M66 Wichita 6-06.00
Finals
1 Nyberg, Sue W60 Wichita 10-00.00 NVO Long Jump
2 Locker, Marj W61 Ludlow 8-07.50 Finals . .
1 Tilton, Frank M73 Springfield 13-05.00
2 Klemann, Bobby M72 Pataskala 13-03.50
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2019 Kansas Senior Games - 9/15/2019
Hummer Park

Finals ... (M70 Long Jump)

3 Olson, Randall
4 Crim, Allen

5 Talavera, Rich
6  Ripp, Marvin

M70 Long Jump Standing
Finals

1 Talavera, Rich
Klemann, Bobby
Olson, Randall
Crim, Allen
Tilton, Frank
Ripp, Marvin
Hightower, Larry

[ BN B e NV I L AN )

Doss, lawrence

M?75 Long Jump
Finals
1 Shepherd, Chuck

M?75 Long Jump Standing
Finals

1 Shepherd, Chuck

2 Meyer, Alex

3 Snook, James

M80 Long Jump
Finals
1 Bingesser, Jon

M80 Long Jump Standing
Finals

1 Bingesser, Jon

2 Salmon, Al

W60 Triple Jump

Finals
1 Nyberg, Sue

M50 Triple Jump
Finals
1 Eksi, Hakan

MS5S Triple Jump
Finals
1 Smith, Terry

M60 Triple Jump

Finals
1 Locker, John

M6S Triple Jump
Finals

1 Webb, Dennis

2 Brandt, David

3 Pirch, Garry

4 Robinson, Carlton

M72
M71
M73
M70

M73
M72
M72
M71
M73
M70
M71
M72

M75

M75
M78
M77

MBS0

M80
M81

W60

M50

M59

Mo64

M67
M65
M65
M66

Nebraska Cit
Hollister
Prairie Vill
Middleton

Prairie Vill
Pataskala
Nebraska Cit
Hollister
Springfield
Middleton
Kansas City
Wichita

Bonner Sprin

Bonner Sprin
Scribner
Overland Par

Beloit

Beloit
Kansas City

Wichita

Overland Par

Kansas City

Ludlow

Wichita
Sprague
Summersville
Overland Par

Results
5 Reynolds, Darryl
11-09.50 .
11-05.00 2/{701Tr1ple Jump
inals
11-02.50 1 Klemann, Bobby
9-04.00 2 Tilton, Frank
3 Talavera, Rich
4 Crim, Allen
7-04.00 5  Olson, Randall
7-01.50 .
7.01.50 :VSlTrlple Jump
inals
6-09.50 1 Snook, James
6-04.00 2 Meyer, Alex
5-07.50
5-05.00 MS80 Triple Jump
2-08.50 Finals
1 Bingesser, Jon
W50 Shot Put
11-05.00 Finals
1 Wallace, Jennifer
‘W55 Shot Put
6-11.00 Finals
6-00.50 1 Rathke, Charlotte
5-07.00 2 VanCamp, Tracy
W60 Shot Put
Finals
11-02.00 1 Nyberg, Sue
2 Locker, Marj
‘W75 Shot Put
6-02.00 Finals
5-00.50 1 Muckenthaler, Cecelia
W80 Shot Put
Finals
18-02.50 1 Robins, Bonita
M50 Shot Put
Finals
25-11.50 1 Dunnaway, Troy
2 Rogers, Randall
3 Henault, Perry
23-07.50 MS55 Shot Put
Finals
1 Van Camp, Kipp
2 Roby, Doug
126-04.50 3 Thurman, Tony
4 Haefele, Max
5 Bird, Chris
26-08.00
126-04.50 M60 Shot Put
23-04.50 Finals _
1 Anderson, Rick
20-09.50

M65

M72
M73
M73
M71
M72

M77
M78

MBS0

W54

W58
W55

W60

W76

W81

M50
M51
M52

M57
M59
M55
M55
M59

M60

Tipton

Pataskala
Springfield
Prairie Vill
Hollister
Nebraska Cit

Overland Par
Scribner

Beloit

Kansas City

Hays
Topeka

Wichita
Ludlow

Saint Marys

Topeka

Eudora
Wichita
Topeka

Topeka
Sioux Falls
Overland Par
Roeland Park
Carlsbad

Lawrence

17-03.50

27-09.50
26-10.00
25-07.50
24-05.50
23-03.50

20-04.50
15-04.00

22-04.00

6.94m

7.99m
6.05m

7.99m
7.33m

6.70m

3.94m

10.39m
10.12m
9.96m

10.25m
10.06m
9.85m
9.68m
9.65m

14.30m
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2019 Kansas Senior Games - 9/15/2019
Hummer Park

Results
M65 Shot Put M60 Discus Throw
Finals Finals
1 Brandt, David M65  Sprague 12.16m 1 Anderson, Rick M60 Lawrence 52.04m
2 Webb, Dennis M67 Wichita 10.20m 2 Briles, Thomas M61 Olathe 43.74m
3 Gardner, Kevin M65 Lansing 9.62m 3 Nyberg, Tim M60 Wichita 26.99m
4 Pirch, Garry M65 Summersville 8.37m M65 Discus Throw
M70 Shot Put Finals
Finals 1 Brandt, David M65 Sprague 39.0lm
1 Peters, Bob M71 Independence 10.12m 2 Gardner, Kevin M65 Lansing 27.31m
2 Shrader, Charles M70 Abilene 9.92m 3 Pirch, Garry M65 Summersville 25.03m
3 Ripp, Marvin M70 Middleton 9.12m M70 Discus Throw
4 Archambeau, Leon M70 Tulsa 8.56m Finals
3 nghtower, Larry M71 Kansas City 8.42m 1 Olson, Randall M72 Nebraska Cit 31.95m
3 grl::(l;;rtj,oit;lnley ﬁ;? ;1;2}:;1:; :32: 2 Henson, Larry M72 Olathe 30.07m
’ 3 Talavera, Rich M73  Prairie Vill 28.21m
8  Morland, Ed M72 Westmoreland 7.65m 4 Wiechert, Stanley M73 Topeka 28.01m
M?75 Shot Put 5 Kready, John M71 Wichita 27.94m
Finals 6  Shrader, Charles M70 Abilene 26.71m
1 Curtis, John M78 Salina 10.20m 7  Ripp, Marvin M70 Middleton 26.57m
8  Hightower, Larry M71 Kansas City 24.80m
ﬁ:gshm Put 9  Morland, Ed M72 Westmoreland 21.63m
| Salmon, Al M81 Kansas City 10.39m 10 Turner, Ron M73 Augusta 20.19m
2 Bingesser, Jon M80 Beloit 10.31m MS80 Discus Throw
. Finals
“./55 Discus Throw 1 Bingesser, Jon MB80 Beloit 27.38m
Finals
1  Rathke, Charlotte W58 Hays 20.35m W55 Hammer Throw
2 VanCamp, Tracy W55 Topeka 12.67m Finals
W60 Discus Throw 1 VanCamp, Tracy W55 Topeka 20.97m
Finals ‘W60 Hammer Throw
1 Locker, Marj W61 Ludlow 21.08m Finals
2 Nyberg, Sue W60 Wichita 17.94m 1 Nyberg, Sue W60 Wichita 20.75m
. 2 Locker, Marj W61 Ludlow 19.46m
W75 Discus Throw
Finals M50 Hammer Throw
1 Muckenthaler, Cecelia W76 Saint Marys 12.53m Finals
. 1 Rogers, Randall M51  Wichita 16.60m
“_]80 Discus Throw ---  Henault, Perry M52 Topeka FOUL
Finals
1 Robins, Bonita W81 Topeka 8.85m M55 Hammer Throw
. Finals
MSO Discus Throw 1 Van Camp, Kipp M57 Topeka 33.06m
Finals 2 Roby, Doug M59  Sioux Falls 31.12m
1 Henault, Perry M52 Topeka 37.40m
2 Rogers, Randall M51 Wichita 27.81m M60 Hammer Throw
3 Eksi, Hakan M50 Overland Par 17.45m Finals
. 1 Nyberg, Tim M60 Wichita 21.13m
MS5S Discus Throw
Finals M65 Hammer Throw
1 Thurman, Tony M55 Overland Par 37.25m Finals
2 Bird, Chris M59 Carlsbad 30.39m 1 Brandt, David M65 Sprague 32.12m
3 Roby, Doug M59 Sioux Falls 30.29m
4 Van Camp, Kipp M57 Topeka 28.30m
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Hummer Park

Results
M70 Hammer Throw M70 Javelin Throw
Finals Finals
1 Olson, Randall M72 Nebraska Cit 29.52m 1 Morland, Ed M72 Westmoreland 34.70m
2 Shrader, Charles M70 Abilene 27.97m 2 Olson, Randall M72 Nebraska Cit 33.60m
3 Ripp, Marvin M70 Middleton 26.0lm 3 Talavera, Rich M73  Prairie Vill 31.19m
4 Morland, Ed M72 Westmoreland 21.43m 4 Shrader, Charles M70 Abilene 29.91m
5 Talavera, Rich M73 Prairie Vill 20.92m 5 Ripp, Marvin M70 Middleton 26.81m
6  Hightower, Larry M71 Kansas City 19.07m 6  Henson, Larry M72 Olathe 25.68m
7  Klemann, Bobby M72 Pataskala 22.94m
xzz]:lammer Throw 8  Hightower, Larry M71 Kansas City 21.27m
| Ayres, GC M78 Franktown 21.96m 9 Kready, John M71 Wichita 17.83m
2 Meyer, Alex M78 Scribner 19.01m M?75 Javelin Throw
Finals
M80 Hammer Throw I Curtis, John M78  Salina 26.19m
Finals
1 Bingesser, Jon M80 Beloit 21.02m MB80 Javelin Throw
. Finals
W60 Javelin Throw 1 Bingesser, Jon MS80 Beloit 30.24m
Finals
1 Nyberg, Sue W60 Wichita 23.46m W55 1500 Meter Race Walk
2 Locker, Marj W61 Ludlow 23.18m Finals
. 1 McCarter, Martha W57 Overland Par 9:41.49
W75 Javelin Throw 2 Groom, Lori W57 Leawood 9:41.69
Finals
1 Muckenthaler, Cecelia W76 Saint Marys 12.69m M60 1500 Meter Race Walk
. Finals
“_/80 Javelin Throw 1 McDermott, Randy M61 Kansas City 9:41.09
Flnz:ls Robins, Bonita W81 Topeka 6.50m 2 Gustus, Calvin M62 Geneseo 10:53.34
M50 Javelin Throw W60 1500 Meter Race Walk
Finals Finals
I Dunnaway, Troy M50 Eudora 35.58m 1 Cavallaro, Sunday W62 Lenexa 13:07.58
2 harvey, kevin M53  Phoenix 25.62m M65 1500 Meter Race Walk
3 Eksi, Hakan M50 Overland Par 22.96m Finals
4 Rogers, Randall M51 Wichita 21.47m 1 Devaney, Mic M69  Globe 9:48.46
5 Siriano, Scott M53  Dillon 18.25m 2 Mollenkamp, Jack M67 Topeka 11:22.99
MS5S Javelin Throw W65 1500 Meter Race Walk
Finals Finals
1 Horne, Virgil M59 Kingsville 36.23m 1 Swisher, Karen W68  Shawnee Miss 8:56.44
2 Roby, Doug M59 Sioux Falls 35.46m 2 McCoy, Margaret W69 Prairie Vill 11:50.27
3 Sorenson, Wade M57 Kirksville 35.30m 3 Martin-Thomas, Barbara W67 Ozawkie 12:20.30
4 Rathke, Eric MS56 Hays 21.03m 4 Mollenkamp, Sue W67 Topeka 12:57.75
. 5 Keller, Julie W66 Topeka 14:44.81
M60 Javelin Throw 6  Klee-Schmitt, Patty W68 Overland Par 14:44.90
Finals
1 Briles, Thomas M61 Olathe 32.48m M70 1500 Meter Race Walk
2 Locker, John M64 Ludlow 30.72m Finals
3 Nyberg, Tim M60 Wichita 24.57m 1 Doss, lawrence M72 Wichita 12:18.01
M6S Javelin Throw W70 1500 Meter Race Walk
Finals Finals
1 Ellison, John M66 Topeka 31.26m 1 Durkin, Patricia W74 Leawood 11:27.38
2 Gardner, Kevin M65 Lansing 29.38m
3 Pirch, Garry M65 Summersville 21.17m
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2019 Kansas Senior Games - 9/15/2019

Hummer Park
Results

W75 1500 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 Thornburg, BJ

MS80 1500 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 Brown, Stanley

‘W80 1500 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 Haller, Julianne

M85 1500 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 Poisner, Alan

W55 5000 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 Groom, Lori
2 McCarter, Martha

M65 5000 Meter Race Walk
Finals

1 Devaney, Mic

2 Mollenkamp, Jack

W65 5000 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 McCoy, Margaret

W70 5000 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 Durkin, Patricia

‘W75 5000 Meter Race Walk
Finals
1 Thornburg, BJ

M85 5000 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 Poisner, Alan

W75

MS81

w82

M85

W57
W57

M69
M67

W69

W74

W75

M85

Overland Par

Topeka

Olathe

Overland Par

Leawood
Overland Par

Globe
Topeka

Prairie Vill

Leawood

Overland Par

Overland Par

12:17.46

13:09.44

14:23.29

10:20.22

37:00.71
38:02.99

35:32.07
44:27.73

43:23.67

42:08.19

45:18.88

38:34.72
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